Build your world with our materials
WPC Brochure
1
Tel: +86-10-59042209, +86 18611059594, +86 13661377292         Email: creamgao@okorder.com  sophiasun@okorder.com
2
Tel: +86-10-59042209, +86 18611059594, +86 13661377292         Email: creamgao@okorder.com  sophiasun@okorder.com
CNBM Group WHY CMAX
Marketing Networks

countries and regions all over the world. Currently
we’ve had 12 oversea branch companies, and this
growing number guarantee you with a strong local
support!
3
Tel: +86-10-59042209, +86 18611059594, +86 13661377292         Email: creamgao@okorder.com  sophiasun@okorder.com
4
Tel: +86-10-59042209, +86 18611059594, +86 13661377292         Email: creamgao@okorder.com  sophiasun@okorder.com
WPC Project Decking PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX H90S25A 90x25mm
CMAX H90S25B 90x25mm
CMAX S100H25 100x25mm
CMAX S125H23 125x23mm
CMAX S130S23 130x23mm
CMAX S135H23 135x23mm
CMAX H135H25A 135x25mm
CMAX H135H25B 135x25mm
CMAX H135H25C 135x25mm
CMAX S135H25D 135x25mm
CMAX H138H23 138x23mm
CMAX H140S19 140x19mm
PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX S140S20A 140x20mm
CMAX W140S20B 140x20mm
CMAX W140H21A 140x21mm
CMAX W140H21B 140x21mm
CMAX W140H21C 140x21mm
CMAX H140S23A 140x23mm
CMAX S140H23A 140x23mm
CMAX H140H25 140x25mm
CMAX H140S25A 140x25mm
CMAX H140S25B 140x25mm
CMAX S140S25C 140x25mm
CMAX S140S29 140x29mm
5
Tel: +86-10-59042209, +86 18611059594, +86 13661377292         Email: creamgao@okorder.com  sophiasun@okorder.com
6
Tel: +86-10-59042209, +86 18611059594, +86 13661377292         Email: creamgao@okorder.com  sophiasun@okorder.com
PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX H140S35 140x35mm
CMAX W145H20 145x20mm
CMAX W145S20 145x20mm
CMAX H145H21A 145x21mm
CMAX H145H21B 145x21mm
CMAX H145H22 145x22mm
CMAX W145H23 145x23mm
CMAX W145S24 145x24mm
CMAX S145H25A 145x25mm
CMAX S145H25B 145x25mm
CMAX H145H30 145x30mm
CMAX H145S35 145x35mm
PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX S146H17A 146x17mm
CMAX S146H17B 146x17mm
CMAX H146S21 146x21mm
CMAX S146H21 146x21mm
CMAX S146H23A 146x23mm
CMAX S146H23B 146x23mm
CMAX S146H23C 146x23mm
CMAX S146S23A 146x23mm
CMAX S146S23B 146x23mm
CMAX S146H26 146x26mm
CMAX S146H31A 146x31mm
CMAX S146H31B 146x31mm
PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX S146H31C 146x31mm
CMAX H147H23 146x31mm
CMAX H149H34 149x34mm
CMAX W150H23A 150x23mm
CMAX W150S23B 150x23mm
CMAX W150S23C 150x23mm
CMAX S150H24 150x24mm
CMAX H150H25A 150x25mm
CMAX H150H25B 150x25mm
CMAX H150H25C 150x25mm
CMAX S150H25D 150x25mm
CMAX H150S25 150x25mm
PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX H150H30A 150x30mm
CMAX S150H30B 150x30mm
CMAX S150H31 150x31mm
CMAX S160H24 160x24mm
CMAX H160H25 160x25mm
CMAX W200H25 200x25mm
CMAX W210H23 210x23mm

CMAX SH7010A 70x10mm
CMAX SH7015 70x15mm
CMAX SH7016 70x16mm
CMAX SS7111 71x11mm
CMAX SW7111 71x11mm
CMAX SS7117A 71x17mm
CMAX SS7117B 71x17mm
CMAX SS7211 72x11mm
PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX SH7508 75x8mm
CMAX SH7511 75x11mm
CMAX SH9010 90x10mm
CMAX SS9015 90x15mm
CMAX SS9513 95x13mm
CMAX SH9612 96x12mm
CMAX SS12012 120x12mm
CMAX SS13512 135x12mm
CMAX SS1368 136x8mm
CMAX SS14513 145x13mm
CMAX SS14611 146x11mm
CMAX SS20018 200x18mm
WPC slat board WPC post
PHOTOS ITEM NO. SIZE
CMAX 40S40 40x40mm